
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME LINK

23.09.2022 2200828402 RAVI KUMAR SINGH MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2106881463 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200059756 SANJU SHARMA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200114724 ROHIT DEY MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200231696 SANGITA DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200658646 ARPAN DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200819930 DEBASISH SARKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2201239304 SOURAV LAHA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2106441649 TANIYA MALAKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2107389910 ARCHANA JAISWAL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2107401635 SHIV DUTT SINGH MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200028415 TAMAL BHOWMICK MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200179638 MD SAQUIB KHAN MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200889183 SNEHA BISWAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200908853 ARPITA PAUL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200953786 SOUMYADIP  SAHA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200954123 SUMANA BISWAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200071392 KUNTAL DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200178101 SUNANDA BOSE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200471803 SAMPRIT SARKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xnf-kqkp-efz

23.09.2022 2200580131 MD MONIRUL MOYEN BISWAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200810213 AVIJIT MAJUMDER MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2107389674 SAURAV KUMAR PODDAR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200410639 INDRANIL CHOWDHURY MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2201096440 AYAN MITRA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2201290081 TAHSEEN ALAM MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz
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23.09.2022 2201408512 PARTHA SARATHI KUIRI MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2201623069 SASANKA SEKHAR DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2100937040 SUSMITA DEOGHARIA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200391884 SOMA CHOWDHURY MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200403814 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200870552 SUNIT DEY MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2106375470 ASIF IMAM MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200148468 SUNNY GAYEN MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200357750 TUHIN DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2106102326 NIKHIL DHERAR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200102451 AISHI GOSWAMI MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200253519 ROUNAK SIMLAI MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200351053 DEBASMITA DHAR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2200643862 PRIYANKA PURKAIT MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/rth-bcqu-xyz

23.09.2022 2201176356 DEBASHIS MUKHERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2201293310 RAHUL THAKUR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2100935602 SHARMILA DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2100935686 KAUSTAV PAUL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200060783 HARSHA SINGHAL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200081770 SUBHANGI DE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200157752 ANUBHAB PANIGRAHI MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200612218 RANA LAVNISH SINGH MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2106375845 ARPITA GUPTA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200399627 ANUPAM MONDAL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200822451 SHIVAM BANERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200853299 PRERANA BISWAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200951377 ARIJIT ROY MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2100937420 ARITRA NATH MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200407872 DEBOPRIYA PAL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200476106 SUBHASHREE BERA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200852076 SWARNABHA CHAUDHURI MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200118782 ADITYA SINGH MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200814369 SHREYA BHATTER MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy

23.09.2022 2200234355 TAMAL KARMAKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjn-nbrn-pgy



23.09.2022 2200483110 SHUCHISMITA CHATTERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2108036727 RAJDEEP ACHARJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2108036856 SAMARJIT DE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200223704 LEVA MANDAL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200282991 ANJALI PAUL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200283806 SUBHAM SAHA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200337029 PIJUSH KANTI LASKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200599440 BEDATRAYEE ROYCHOWDHURY MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200628467 SANTANU SAHA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2201014951 INDRA NATH DATTA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2100934503 MUNMUN CHATTERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2108036120 SAYANTANI PAL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200044000 ANKIT GHOSH MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200021853 SUMAN VISHWAKARMA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2106377196 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2106033204 RAHUL KESHARI MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200374742 SUBHANKAR DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2106021590 AMIT MISHRA MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200255867 PUJA KUMARI MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2106187386 ANJALI JAISWAL MCA-NEW MCSL-216 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ckc-ntaj-atd

23.09.2022 2200828402 RAVI KUMAR SINGH MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2106881463 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200059756 SANJU SHARMA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200114724 ROHIT DEY MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200231696 SANGITA DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200658646 ARPAN DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200819930 DEBASISH SARKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2201239304 SOURAV LAHA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2107389910 ARCHANA JAISWAL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2107401635 SHIV DUTT SINGH MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200028415 TAMAL BHOWMICK MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200179638 MD SAQUIB KHAN MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200889183 SNEHA BISWAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200908853 ARPITA PAUL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200953786 SOUMYADIP  SAHA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom



23.09.2022 2200954123 SUMANA BISWAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200071392 KUNTAL DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200178101 SUNANDA BOSE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ktb-bqfu-hom

23.09.2022 2200471803 SAMPRIT SARKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200580131 MD MONIRUL MOYEN BISWAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200810213 AVIJIT MAJUMDER MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2107389674 SAURAV KUMAR PODDAR MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200042455 ARPITA MUKHERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200410639 INDRANIL CHOWDHURY MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2201096440 AYAN MITRA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2201290081 TAHSEEN ALAM MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2201408512 PARTHA SARATHI KUIRI MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2201623069 SASANKA SEKHAR DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200391884 SOMA CHOWDHURY MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200403814 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200148468 SUNNY GAYEN MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200357750 TUHIN DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2106276879 ALOK KUMAR THAKUR MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200102451 AISHI GOSWAMI MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200253519 ROUNAK SIMLAI MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200351053 DEBASMITA DHAR MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/usr-tfse-yao

23.09.2022 2200643862 PRIYANKA PURKAIT MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2201176356 DEBASHIS MUKHERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2201293310 RAHUL THAKUR MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2100935602 SHARMILA DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2100935686 KAUSTAV PAUL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200060783 HARSHA SINGHAL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200081770 SUBHANGI DE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200172280 ARNAB CHAKRABORTY MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200157752 ANUBHAB PANIGRAHI MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200612218 RANA LAVNISH SINGH MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200399627 ANUPAM MONDAL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200822451 SHIVAM BANERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200853299 PRERANA BISWAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs



23.09.2022 2200951377 ARIJIT ROY MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2100937420 ARITRA NATH MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200407872 DEBOPRIYA PAL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200476106 SUBHASHREE BERA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200852076 SWARNABHA CHAUDHURI MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/pfv-vpcf-czs

23.09.2022 2200118782 ADITYA SINGH MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200814369 SHREYA BHATTER MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200234355 TAMAL KARMAKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200483110 SHUCHISMITA CHATTERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2108036727 RAJDEEP ACHARJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2108036856 SAMARJIT DE MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200223704 LEVA MANDAL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200282991 ANJALI PAUL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200283806 SUBHAM SAHA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200337029 PIJUSH KANTI LASKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200599440 BEDATRAYEE ROYCHOWDHURY MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200628467 SANTANU SAHA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2201014951 INDRA NATH DATTA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2108036120 SAYANTANI PAL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200044000 ANKIT GHOSH MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200021853 SUMAN VISHWAKARMA MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200374742 SUBHANKAR DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2200255867 PUJA KUMARI MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

23.09.2022 2106187386 ANJALI JAISWAL MCA-NEW MCSL-217 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/shk-qfpz-wag

24.09.2022 2105757674 SUSHANT SUMAN MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2105603529 ABHISHEK RANJAN MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2106377350 NEEL DHIRENDRA DOSHI MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2106881463 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2106441649 TANIYA MALAKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2107389910 ARCHANA JAISWAL MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2106715565 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2105777726 TWINKLE SINGH YADAV MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2105993094 POOJA SINGH YADAV MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2105751280 SAURAV PATHAK MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz



24.09.2022 2106126400 CHANDAN KUMAR RAY MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2106375470 ASIF IMAM MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2106375700 VIVEK KUMAR KANOJIA MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2106716290 ATUL KUMAR RAY MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2107403089 RAHUL PODDAR MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2105952583 ISHANI ROY MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2101254440 SNIGDHA HALDAR MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ame-movh-saz

24.09.2022 2105603241 PALLABI DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2105780859 JAYASREE DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2105990433 MD SAIF ALI SHAPUI MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2106102326 NIKHIL DHERAR MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2106274623 GOPAL SWAMI MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2106276879 ALOK KUMAR THAKUR MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2106369950 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2106376585 SAYAN GHOSH MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2108036460 SANDIP DUTTA MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2105757226 PUJA DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2106442619 SRAYASI PAUL MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2106375845 ARPITA GUPTA MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2105600690 PRATAP KUMAR MISHRA MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2105971979 ROHIT PRASAD MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2108037066 SWETA JHA MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2105776144 SAGARIKA DOGRA MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2106845147 RIYA DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/sbx-dtdw-gbw

24.09.2022 2108036727 RAJDEEP ACHARJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2108036856 SAMARJIT DE MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2100934503 MUNMUN CHATTERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2108036120 SAYANTANI PAL MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2108037235 ANUVAB GOSWAMI MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2108035994 NIKKI KUMARI MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2105754612 ARUP PANDA MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2106377196 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2106033204 RAHUL KESHARI MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2106375953 ALLAMA IQBAL KHAN MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo



24.09.2022 2105603175 RICHA DE MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2105716485 SANDIP KUMAR NATH MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2105996410 NARAYAN CHATTERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2106021590 AMIT MISHRA MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2106376008 SWETA GHOSH MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2106376060 NISHA DEY MCA-NEW MCSL-222 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/abz-wvfg-wzo

24.09.2022 2105757674 SUSHANT SUMAN MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2105603529 ABHISHEK RANJAN MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2106377350 NEEL DHIRENDRA DOSHI MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2106881463 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2106441649 TANIYA MALAKAR MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2107389910 ARCHANA JAISWAL MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2106715565 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2100937040 SUSMITA DEOGHARIA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2105777726 TWINKLE SINGH YADAV MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2105993094 POOJA SINGH YADAV MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2105751280 SAURAV PATHAK MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2106126400 CHANDAN KUMAR RAY MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2106375470 ASIF IMAM MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2106375700 VIVEK KUMAR KANOJIA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2106716290 ATUL KUMAR RAY MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2107403089 RAHUL PODDAR MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2105952583 ISHANI ROY MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/gpw-wzne-kae

24.09.2022 2101254440 SNIGDHA HALDAR MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2105603241 PALLABI DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2105780859 JAYASREE DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2105990433 MD SAIF ALI SHAPUI MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2106102326 NIKHIL DHERAR MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2106274623 GOPAL SWAMI MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2106276879 ALOK KUMAR THAKUR MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2106369950 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2106376585 SAYAN GHOSH MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2108036460 SANDIP DUTTA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2105757226 PUJA DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy



24.09.2022 2106442619 SRAYASI PAUL MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2106375845 ARPITA GUPTA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2105600690 PRATAP KUMAR MISHRA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2105971979 ROHIT PRASAD MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2100937420 ARITRA NATH MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2108037066 SWETA JHA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/jpo-gvcp-vcy

24.09.2022 2105776144 SAGARIKA DOGRA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2106845147 RIYA DAS MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2108036727 RAJDEEP ACHARJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2108036856 SAMARJIT DE MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2100934503 MUNMUN CHATTERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2108037235 ANUVAB GOSWAMI MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2108035994 NIKKI KUMARI MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2105754612 ARUP PANDA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2106377196 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2106033204 RAHUL KESHARI MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2106375953 ALLAMA IQBAL KHAN MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2105603175 RICHA DE MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2105716485 SANDIP KUMAR NATH MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2105996410 NARAYAN CHATTERJEE MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2106021590 AMIT MISHRA MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2106376008 SWETA GHOSH MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

24.09.2022 2106376060 NISHA DEY MCA-NEW MCSL-223 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/wxx-zbyh-vhd

INSTRUCTION

1. Please download google meet aap before appearing in Term End Practical Examination 

2. Students should be in possession of orginal IGNOU I CARD which is to be displayed 

3 .The term end practical examination will be conducted through virtual mode

4. The practical will be in the form of viva voce.

5. learners are requested to check their Name, Enrolment no,date & Time as awell as the googlemeetlink


